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Size Specifications

Ladies Monaco Short Sleeve Shirt
S770LS

Garment Measurements

Finished Measuremens in Inches

Size

2

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

Chest

17.7

18.8

19.6

20.8

21.6

22.8

24

25.1

25.9

271

27.9
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